Create Event Design ORDER #005951

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Shani Rotkovitz

(562) 474-8222 (818)415-5473
PO: Order Date: December 27, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Museum of Tolerance
9786 W. Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA
90035

EVENT DATE IS JAN 12, SUNDAY
*EVENT STARTS BETWEEN 6PM-10PM

INSTALL: DATE TBD AT 10AM

PICK UP: MONDAY TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
Main Lobby

Paige Bar, Black - 6ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00

Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black 9 $85.00 T $765.00
Banquet Round Tables, 36" 8 $10.00 T $80.00
Louis Dining Chair, Black 48 $14.50 T $696.00
™

Lamoure 120" Linens 8 $28.00 T $224.00

Total Main Lobby $2,015.00

Tent #1

White Top Tent, 20ft x 30ft x 10ft Height 1 $600.00 T $600.00
Tent Bases 1 $150.00 T $150.00
White Velon for Tent Poles 1 $180.00 T $180.00
White Walls, 100ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Full Ceiling Fabric Drape, 20 x 30 1 $1,600.00 T $1,600.00
Fabric Drape for Tent Walls 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
String Lights (QTY TBD) 1 $175.00 T $175.00
Paige Bar, Black - 6ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00
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Description

Banquet Round Tables, 36"

Black Specialty Cocktail Tables

Black Resin Folding Chairs

Silver Barstools with Black Cushionss

I Club Bench, Black Velvet - 4ft

Nixon Side Table, White/silver

Tent #2: Catering Kitchen

White Top Tent, 10ft x 20ft
Tent Bases

White Walls, 60ft

Banquet Table, 6ft
Banquet Table, 8ft

Lighting Wash (TO LIGHT ENTIRE TENT)

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $10.00
6 $120.00
36 $3.25

24 $27.00
2 $125.00
4 $75.00

Total Tent #1

1 $200.00
1 $90.00
1 $210.00
1 $14.00
6 $15.00
1 $175.00

Total Tent #2: Catering Kitchen

1 $275.00
6 $150.00
6 $150.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$60.00
$720.00
$117.00
$648.00

$250.00

$300.00

$6,600.00

$200.00
$90.00
$210.00
$14.00
$90.00
$175.00

§779.00

$275.00
$900.00

$900.00

$9,394.00
$2,075.00
$918.56
($0.00)
$12,387.56
($0.00)
$12,387.56
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