

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005951

Shani Rotkovitz (818)415-5473

Order Date: December 27, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Museum of Tolerance 9786 W. Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90035

EVENT DATE IS JAN 12, SUNDAY *EVENT STARTS BETWEEN 6PM-10PM

INSTALL: DATE TBD AT 10AM

PICK UP: MONDAY TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Main Lobby					
	Paige Bar, Black - 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
T	Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black	9	\$85.00	Т	\$765.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 36"	8	\$10.00	Т	\$80.00
	Louis Dining Chair, Black	48	\$14.50	Т	\$696.00
	Lamoure 120" Linens	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
			Total Main Lobby		\$2,015.00
Tent #1					
	White Top Tent, 20ft x 30ft x 10ft Height	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Tent Bases	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	White Velon for Tent Poles	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	White Walls, 100ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Full Ceiling Fabric Drape, 20 x 30	1	\$1,600.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	r un dennig r ubrid Drupe, 20 x 00				
	Fabric Drape for Tent Walls	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	- ·	1	\$1,200.00 \$175.00	T T	\$1,200.00 \$175.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Banquet Round Tables, 36"	6	\$10.00	Т	\$60.00
	Black Specialty Cocktail Tables	6	\$120.00	Т	\$720.00
	Black Resin Folding Chairs	36	\$3.25	Т	\$117.00
	Silver Barstools with Black Cushionss	24	\$27.00	Т	\$648.00
	Club Bench, Black Velvet - 4ft	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Nixon Side Table, White/silver	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
			Total Ten	t #1	\$6,600.00
ent #2: Cater	ing Kitchen				
	White Top Tent, 10ft x 20ft	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Tent Bases	1	\$90.00	Т	\$90.00
	White Walls, 60ft	1	\$210.00	Т	\$210.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	1	\$14.00	Т	\$14.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	6	\$15.00	Т	\$90.00
	Lighting Wash (TO LIGHT ENTIRE TENT)	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
		Total Tent #2	#2: Catering Kitchen		\$779.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Install Fee	6	\$150.00		\$900.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$150.00		\$900.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$9,394.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,075.00
Taxes :	\$918.56
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$12,387.56
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$12,387.56